

Wells National Estuarine Research Reserve

CREATIVE WORKS RELEASE

Wells National Estuarine Research Reserve & Laudholm Trust 342 Laudholm Farm Road, Wells ME 04090

I, _____

- Grant the Wells Estuarine Research Reserve & Laudholm Trust (Reserve & Trust) and their representatives the right to make photographs and recordings (audio or video) of me in connection with my assigned activities. I grant permission to the Reserve & Trust and their assignees to use, modify, and publish these photographs and recordings in print or electronically, with or without my name, alone or combined with other elements, for any lawful purpose including publicity, education, illustration, and advertising. [Likeness Release]
- Grant the Reserve & Trust and their representatives the right to use creative works including, but not limited to, photographs, recordings (audio or video), writings, maps, and illustrations that I make in connection with my assigned activities. I grant permission to the Reserve & Trust and their assignees to use, modify, and publish these creative works in print or electronically, with or without my name, alone or combined with other elements, for any lawful purpose including publicity, education, illustration, and advertising. [Creative Release]

By signing, I certify I have read and understand the above releases.

Likeness Release	

Signature	
Date	
Signature of parent or legal guardian if under age 18	
Date	
Creative Release	
Signature	
Date	
Signature of parent or legal guardian if under age 18	
Date	

bpvolcoord@wellsnerr.org

